12.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

Bachelor in Education and Psychology

YEAR 3

& Methodology Il
(with BA3)

History of Education T118 English Language
(Lecture with BEd 2) PSYCHOLOGY SG1
PS4005
Research, Design
& Methodology Il
(with BA3)

Christian RE T213 Sociology of Education
Tutorial
(Lecture with BEd 2)

Christian RE T118

(Lecture with BEd 2)

UPDATED: 20 January 2023

Spring 2023

(with BA3)

T206
PSYCHOLOGY
PS4025

Biological Basis of Behaviour

(with BA3)

LG9

Certificate in

Religion

(Lecture with BEd 3)

PSYCHOLOGY
EPS360
Design and Ethical Evaluation

in Psychological Research

PSYCHOLOGY
EPS360
Design and Ethical Evaluation

in Psychological Research

PSYCHOLOGY
EPS360
Design and Ethical Evaluation

in Psychological Research

T116

T201

T201

T201

MARY IMMACULATE COLLEGE

MIC

COLAISTE MHUIRE GAN SMAL

Limerick Campus

(with BA3)

PSYCHOLOGY
PS4025

Biological Basis of Behaviour

(with BA3)

Muineadh na Gaeilge

Multi-Denominational RE

(Lecture with BEd 3 & BEdPsy 2)

Multi-Denominational RE

(Lecture with BEd 3 & BEdPsy 2)

207

T212

T213

T213

9.00 9.00
PROGRAMME Theatre EPE LG9 EPE 310
INFORMATION PSYCHOLOGY 202 (Lecture with BEd 3) PSYCHOLOGY T313
(with BEd 3) (Lecture with BEd 3) PS4005 EPS360
Research, Design Design and Ethical Evaluation
& Methodology Il in Psychological Research
(with BA3)
10.00 1. Gaeilge s 10.00
Certificate in T7 Philosophy of Education Tiia
PSYCHOLOGY 202 Religion
PS4005 (Lecture with BEd 2)
Research, Design (Lecture with BEd 3)
& Methodology Il
(with BA3)
11.00 11.00
BEdPsych T206
Programme PSYCHOLOGY 202 PSYCHOLOGY G38 PSYCHOLOGY 207
Information PS4005 PS4025 PS4025
2. Gaeilge s Research, Design Biological Basis of Behaviour Biological Basis of Behaviour

12.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00




