Bachelor in Education and Psychology							UPDATED: 20 January 2023				
	YEAR 3					Spring 2023			MARY IMMACULATE COLLEGE COLAISTE MHUIRE GAN SMALL Limerick Campus		
9.00	Luan	Theatre	Máirt EPE	LG9	Céadaoin		Déardaoin EPE	310	Aoine		9.00
	INFORMATION (with BEd 3)		(Lecture with BEd 3)		PSYCHOLOGY PS4005 Research, Design & Methodology II (with BA3)	202	(Lecture with BEd 3)		PSYCHOLOGY EPS360 Design and Ethical Evaluation in Psychological Research	T313	
10.00			1. Gaeilge	S111	PSYCHOLOGY PS4005 Research, Design & Methodology II (with BA3)	202	Certificate in Religion (Lecture with BEd 3)	T117	Philosophy of Education (Lecture with BEd 2)	T118	10.00
11.00	BEdPsych Programme Information	T206	2. Gaeilge	S111	PSYCHOLOGY PS4005 Research, Design	202	PSYCHOLOGY G38 PS4025 Biological Basis of Behaviour	PSYCHOLOGY PS4025 Biological Basis of Behaviour	207	11.00	
			E. Guorgo		& Methodology II (with BA3)		(with BA3)		(with BA3)		
12.00	History of Education (Lecture with BEd 2)	T118	PSYCHOLOGY PS4005 Research, Design & Methodology II (with 8A3)	SG1	English Language	T206	PSYCHOLOGY PS4025 Biological Basis of Behaviour (with BA3)	G38	PSYCHOLOGY PS4025 Biological Basis of Behaviour (with BA3)	207	12.00
1.00			Christian RE Tutorial	T213	Sociology of Education (Lecture with BEd 2)	LG9			Mùineadh na Gaeilge	T212	1.00
2.00							Certificate in Religion (Lecture with BEd 3)	T116			2.00
3.00	Christian RE (Lecture with BEd 2)	T118					PSYCHOLOGY EPS360 Design and Ethical Evaluation in Psychological Research	T201	Multi-Denominational RE (Lecture with BEd 3 & BEdPsy 2)	T213	3.00
4.00							PSYCHOLOGY EPS360 Design and Ethical Evaluation in Psychological Research	T201	Multi-Denominational RE (Lecture with BEd 3 & BEdPsy 2)	T213	4.00
5.00							PSYCHOLOGY EP3380 Design and Ethical Evaluation in Psychological Research	T201			5.00